## SUPPORT SHORTER CEMETERY

Yes, I/we want to help protect and support Shorter Cemetery. Enclosed is my membership in the amount of:	
Individual \$25 Patro Family \$35 Bend	ness \$100 on \$100+ efactor \$500+ nsor \$1,000+
The Friends of Shorter Cemetery is a 501(c)3 corporation. Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.	
Benefactors and Sponsors will be listed on a plaque at the cemetery.	
Name:	
Mailing Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Email:	
I am interested in helping Shorter Cemetery as a volunteer.	
Please mail a check payable to: <u>Friends of Shorter Cemetery</u> to:  Friends of Shorter Cemetery, Inc.  Shorter Mansion  340 North Eufaula Avenue  Eufaula, AL 36027	